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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШАМАГИНА Мария МОО  V  0  V  V  1  0 0,500 -3 13 4

ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО  2  1  3  0  V  1 0,167 -12 11 6

ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 22 2

КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  2  V  2  V  1  1 0,333 -7 14 5

МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО  0  V  0  2  1  1 0,167 -12 8 7

ЮРИНА Александра ВРЖ  V  3  2  V  V  1 0,500 3 18 3

БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО  0  V  1  1  V  V 0,500 -3 14 4

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 15 22 2

СТРОГОНОВА Нина МОО  1  1  0  0  V  V 0,333 -7 10 5

ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 9 18 3

ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

БАЙДИМИРОВА Елизавета ЯРО  2  0  1  0  1  V 0,167 -13 8 6

ПИМКИНА Арина МОС  2  0  0  0  0  1 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАГДАСАРОВА Элина МОО  V  V  V  0  V  1 0,667 2 17 3

КИРИЛЛОВА Алина МОО  2  V  0  0  3  1 0,167 -11 10 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО  1  1  1  0  2  0 0,000 -19 5 7

ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА  1  V  V  0  2  3 0,333 -3 14 5

ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 18 22 2

ЕРЕМЕЕВА Екатерина ЯРО  3  V  V  V  0  1 0,500 -3 16 4

ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 24 1

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  1  V  V  X  V 0,800 6 17 2

КЕСЬ Елизавета ВРЖ  3  1  1  V  X  V 0,400 -2 13 3

ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР  V  V V3  V  X  V 1,000 14 19 1

ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО  3  V  0  V  X  1 0,400 -2 12 4

ЛЮТОВА Екатерина МОС  1  0  2  2  X  V 0,200 -7 9 5

ГЕРАСИМОВА Елизавета ВЛА  F  F  F  F  F  F forfait 7

КОРОЛЬКОВА Алина ЯРО  0  3  1  V  0  X 0,200 -9 8 6

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПОГОДИНА Полина МОО  0  V V3  3  1 0,400 -4 11 4

ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 13 19 2

КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО  3  0  V  0  1 0,200 -11 8 5

ФРЕЙ Ксения ЯРО  0  0  3  0  2 0,000 -14 5 6

ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 20 1

БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  V  2  V  V  3 0,600 5 17 3
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 21 2

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 24 1

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОО  1  0  0  3 V3  1 0,167 -14 8 6

ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  1  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 9 18 3

ЮРИНА Мария ВРЖ  0  0  V  1  V  V 0,500 -5 13 4

БЕСПАЛОВА Ксения МОС  0  0  2  0  1  V 0,167 -15 7 7

ИВАНОВА Анна ЯРО  0  1  V  0  2  3 0,167 -11 10 5

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 13 18 2

МАРКИНА Софья МОО  0  V  0  V  1 0,400 -3 9 3

ГРИДНЕВА Мария ВРЖ  0  0  2  2  3 0,000 -13 7 6

ДРОГАН Софья КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС  1  0  V  2  V 0,400 -4 11 4

АРИФУЛИНА Алина ЯРО  0  V  V  1  1 0,400 -6 10 5

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  2 V2  V 0,800 9 16 1

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 4 17 2

СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО  1  2  0  1  V 0,200 -9 8 5

ГОРБУЛИНА Полина ЯРО  V  2  V  3  V 0,600 6 17 3

ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР  1  3  V  V  V 0,600 5 16 4

МЕХМЕД Ясемин МОС  0  2  1  1  1 0,000 -15 5 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 1,000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС 1,000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ГЕРАСИМОВА Евгения КУР 1,000 14 19 квалифицирован
6 ДРОГАН Софья КУР 1,000 13 20 квалифицирован
7 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ 1,000 11 20 квалифицирован
8 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 0,833 18 22 квалифицирован
9 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован

10 КУЛЯБИНА Валерия МОО 0,833 15 21 квалифицирован
11 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 0,833 13 22 квалифицирован
12 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОО 0,800 13 19 квалифицирован
13 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0,800 13 18 квалифицирован
14 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0,800 9 16 квалифицирован
15 ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО 0,800 6 17 квалифицирован
16 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОО 0,800 4 17 квалифицирован
17 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0,667 9 18 квалифицирован
17 ДРАЛЬ Варвара СМО 0,667 9 18 квалифицирован
19 БАГДАСАРОВА Элина МОО 0,667 2 17 квалифицирован
20 ГОРБУЛИНА Полина ЯРО 0,600 6 17 квалифицирован
21 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0,600 5 17 квалифицирован
22 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Виктория КУР 0,600 5 16 квалифицирован
23 ЮРИНА Александра ВРЖ 0,500 3 18 квалифицирован
24 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Екатерина ЯРО 0,500 -3 16 квалифицирован
25 ДОБРОВАНОВА Мария МОО 0,500 -3 14 квалифицирован
26 ШАМАГИНА Мария МОО 0,500 -3 13 квалифицирован
27 ЮРИНА Мария ВРЖ 0,500 -5 13 квалифицирован
28 КЕСЬ Елизавета ВРЖ 0,400 -2 13 квалифицирован
29 ВОЛКОВА Вероника МОО 0,400 -2 12 квалифицирован
30 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0,400 -3 9 квалифицирован
31 ЗЕКЕЕВА Анна МОС 0,400 -4 11 квалифицирован
31 ПОГОДИНА Полина МОО 0,400 -4 11 квалифицирован
33 АРИФУЛИНА Алина ЯРО 0,400 -6 10 квалифицирован
34 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алиса ВЛА 0,333 -3 14 квалифицирован
35 КЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
36 СТРОГОНОВА Нина МОО 0,333 -7 10 квалифицирован
37 ЛЮТОВА Екатерина МОС 0,200 -7 9 квалифицирован
38 КОРОЛЬКОВА Алина ЯРО 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
38 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО 0,200 -9 8 квалифицирован
40 КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО 0,200 -11 8 квалифицирован

41 ИВАНОВА Анна ЯРО 0,167 -11 10 выбывший
41 КИРИЛЛОВА Алина МОО 0,167 -11 10 выбывший
43 ЕГОРОВА Алиса МОО 0,167 -12 11 выбывший
44 МАМАЕВА Валерия СМО 0,167 -12 8 выбывший
45 БАЙДИМИРОВА Елизавета ЯРО 0,167 -13 8 выбывший
46 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОО 0,167 -14 8 выбывший
47 БЕСПАЛОВА Ксения МОС 0,167 -15 7 выбывший
48 ГРИДНЕВА Мария ВРЖ 0,000 -13 7 выбывший
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49 ФРЕЙ Ксения ЯРО 0,000 -14 5 выбывший
50 МЕХМЕД Ясемин МОС 0,000 -15 5 выбывший
51 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший
52 ПИМКИНА Арина МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
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